
Caney Caney Football Stadium

Coffeyville Veterans Stadium

Independence Shulthis Stadium

Caney
"Caney Valley Recreation" on 

www.rainedout.com

Coffeyville
"Coffeyville Recreation 

Commission" on 

www.rainedout.com

Independence
"Independence Recreation 

Commission" on 

www.rainedout.com

Date Location Time Visitor vs. Home

Wed, Sept 12 Independence 7:30pm Caney Bullpups Indy Orange Crush

Tue, Sept 18 Coffeyville 7:00pm Coffeyville Nado Coffeyville Ravens

9:00am Indy Orange Crush Coffeyville Ravens

10:30am Caney Bullpups Coffeyville Nado

Coffeyville 6:30pm Indy Orange Crush Coffeyville Nado

Caney 7:30pm Coffeyville Ravens Caney Bullpups

Coffeyville 9:00am Caney Bullpups Coffeyville Ravens

Independence 9:00am Coffeyville Nado Indy Orange Crush

Tue, Oct 2 Caney 6:00pm Coffeyville Nado Caney Bullpups

Wed, Oct 3 Independence 7:30pm Coffeyville Ravens Indy Orange Crush

Sat, Oct 6 Caney 10:30am Indy Orange Crush Caney Bullpups

Tue, Oct 9 Coffeyville 6:30pm Coffeyville Ravens Coffeyville Nado

SF1- TBD TBD #4 #1

SF2- TBD TBD #3 #2

Sat, Oct 20 TBD TBD

Riverside Park

2018

5th-6th Grade

Southeast Kansas Football League

Game locations

www.indyrec.com
Independence Recreation Commission 

Facebook Page

Tue, Sept 25

Sat, Sept 29

Sat, Oct 13

League Championship Game

Sat. Sept 22 Coffeyville

In case of inclement weather please contact:

Veterans Drive

League standings available at www.indyrec.com/footballstandings.html

West 9th Ave

(620) 251-5910 ex.20
Coffeyville Recreation Commission Facebook 

Page

n/a Caney Valley Recreation Facebook Page

http://www.indyrec.com/
http://www.indyrec.com/

